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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 5L RRABIERTZER K3 00:17:12.519 9  1:53.456 2 = - R AR
2 3 BRPEZEE LR 8 = A £ 3#7D50 00:17:12.749 9  1:53.414 3 0230 0.230 R
3 28 mE EIRKAR3IZER e 00:17:13.180 9  1:52.916 3 0661 0431 IR R
4 8 KEXR ERAKRIIZERN s 00:17:15.903 9  1:53.247 2 338 2723 IR iR
5 2 RiA% LR A E RN 4 3¥D50 00:17:20.014 9  1:53.600 2 7495 4111 A G
6 1 R4 iR 4 E 20 4 37D50 00:17:23.715 9  1:54.389 3 11.196  3.701 RS R
7 12 FefE K ZABRFZE A KZEIFRTHT  00:17:24500 9  1:54.325 3 12071 0.875 WA R
8 66 kEIR RRAPGIERRITZER K3 00:17:25.134 9  1:54.594 4 12615 0.544 WA
9 9 UHX ERKRAR3IIER 00:17:27.429 9  1:53.410 4 14910 2.295 IR A
10 16 HEM KRR ZEBA KZEFETEY  00:17:27675 9 1:54.468 4 15156 0.246 e
11 55 ki RRABIERTERN  #HK3 00:17:29.025 9  1:54.500 3  16.506 1.350 Wi RE
12 21 JoshBurdon KZEIEFER KLBFRTY  00:17:31449 9 1:55.472 2 18930 2.424 R By e
13 88 AFRAE RRABIEERTEZEN K3 00:17:33.628 9  1:55.756 4 21109 2.179 A
14 11 {B%R KZABRFERA KZEFETE  00:17:33.859 9 1:55.000 2 21340 0.231 HRE AR
15 97 xR EZEA 7 C260 00:17:34.780 9  1:55.183 3 22261 0.921 b L
16 98 H1RiL BEZ%EM FF0hC260 00:17:53.786 9  1:56.656 3 41267 19.006 RS R
17 5 BN ERKAR3IZEN  sE 00:18:34.673 9  1:56.956 4  1:22.154 40.887 HRIEC R
Best Lap : 1:52.916 (127.8 km/h), (No.28) B
“Waen Aseer bBRYIE TGy Came=
REMBBAS: T Y I 3 /6/04

Start : 13:38, Finish flag : 13:5
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27 - 30 September 2018

55 AR AR IR AT - WP SR

T EFRFE (4.01 km

MRIZE (9FF) Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, k¥4, Pos. 6
1 13:40:53 46.113 40.553 [B1875____]1:58.641 1:58.641
2 13:42:49 41.950 41.662 32.184 1:55.796 3:54.437
3 13:44:44 41.878 40.503 32.008 5:48.826
4 13:46:38 41928 40495  ]32.297 1:54.720 7:43.546
5 13:48:34 42.244 40.552 32,570 1:55.366 9:38.912
6 13:50:30 43.201 40.625 32.468 1:56.294 11:35.206
7 13:52:26 42,619 40.500 32.736 1:55.855 13:31.061
8 13:54:22 42.469 41.227 32.708 1:56.404 15:27.465
9 13:56:19 42,623 40.837 32.790 1:56.250 17:23.715
No. 2, K#%, Pos. 5
1 13:40:52 45.380 39.965 [31.856 1:57.201 1:57.201
2 13:42:46 41.522 40.049 32.029 1:53.600 3:50.801
3 13:44:40 41.737 40.263 31.984 1:53.984 5:44.785
4 13:46:36 42.148 41.705 32.084 1:55.937 7:40.722
5 13:48:31 42377 40.283 32.656 1:55.316 9:36.038
6 13:50:26 42.220 40.688 32.681 1:55.589 11:31.627
7 13:52:22 42.496 40.272 33.126 1:55.894 13:27.521
8 13:54:19 42.374 41.135 32.783 1:56.292 15:23.813
9 13:56:15 42.589 40.706 32.906 1:56.201 17:20.014
No. 3, BXPH# &, Pos. 2
1 13:40:50 44.070 [39:589 [31.797 ]1:55.456 1:55.456
2 13:42:44 41.735 39.982 31.955 1:53.672 3:49.128
3 13:44:37 [a1459 J40.071 31.884 5:42.542
4 13:46:31 41.850 40.023 32.223 1:54.096 7:36.638
5 13:48:26 41.957 40.076 32.262 1:54.295 9:30.933
6 13:50:20 41752 40.145 32.254 1:54.151 11:25.084
7 13:52:15 42,000 40.057 32.490 1:54.547 13:19.631
8 13:54:11 42.137 40.631 33.646 1:56.414 15:16.045
9 13:56:08 42,516 40.413 33.775 1:56.704 17:12.749
No. 5, ##R, Pos. 17
1 13:41:00 50.753 41.638 33.151 2:05.542 2:05.542
2 13:42:56 43.096 41.420 30.837 Pit In 4:00.895
3 13:45:10 1:00.341 __ [40.773 [33124 2:14.258 6:15.153
4 13:47:07 [22219 41.327 33.410 [1:56.956 8:12.109
5 13:49:05 43.308 41.028 33.465 1:57.801 10:09.910
6 13:51:02 42,657 41.138 33.366 1:57.161 12:07.071
7 13:53:02 43.090 42,667 34.364 2:00.121 14:07.192
8 13:55:11 48.031 44.198 37.108 2:09.337 16:16.529
9 13:57:30 50.774 49.427 37.943 2:18.144 18:34.673
No. 8, KBk 7R, Pos. 4
1 13:40:52 44.777 40.035 31.887 1:56.699 1:56.699
2 13:42:45 [41392 J39.784 32.071 1:53.247 | 3:49.946
3 13:44:38 41.656 39.958 32.071 1:53.685 5:43.631
4 13:46:33 41.958 40.058 32.236 1:54.252 7:37.883
5 13:48:27 41.969 40.169 32.437 1:54.575 9:32.458
6 13:50:22 42.124 40.217 32.544 1:54.885 11:27.343
7 13:52:19 43.632 40.309 32.744 1:56.685 13:24.028
KUMHO TIRE " = , et
waxs Adseer HERYI Yy Comsm
REMBERL: FHELM: i EH:

Start : 13:38, Finish flag : 13:51
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27 - 30 September 2018

55 2 4 AR BB AT - W45 RSk T EHPrFETE (4.01 km
MHRIZE (R Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, IKEE 7, Pos. 4
8 13:54:15 42.471 40.489 32.865 1:55.825 15:19.853
9 13:56:11 42.321 40.906 32.823 1:56.050 17:15.903
No. 9, 383X, Pos. 9
1 13:40:59 50.428 41.406 31.853 ]2:03.687 2:03.687
2 13:42:52 41.584 [39:619 32.671 1:53.874 3:57.561
3 13:44:49 42.456 40.951 32.694 1:56.101 5:53.662
4 13:46:42 39.850 32.232 7:47.072
5 13:48:37 41.939 40.103 32.666 1:54.708 9:41.780
6 13:50:33 42,517 40.627 32716 1:55.860 11:37.640
7 13:52:29 42.423 40.845 32.792 1:56.060 13:33.700
8 13:54:26 43.206 41.198 32.752 1:57.156 15:30.856
9 13:56:22 43.132 40.808 32.633 1:56.573 17:27.429
No. 11, 8% 5%, Pos. 14
1 13:40:58 50.275 40.658 [32.060 2:02.993 2:02.993
2 13:42:53 41.956 40.670 32.374 |1:55.000 ] 3:57.993
3 13:44:49 42,643 40.911 32.844 1:56.398 5:54.391
4 13:46:47 42.530 43.182 32.313 1:58.025 7:52.416
5 13:48:43 42.331 41.211 32.427 1:55.969 9:48.385
6 13:50:39 42,643 [40:658 ]32.338 1:55.639 11:44.024
7 13:52:35 42.656 40.666 32.347 1:55.669 13:30.693
8 13:54:31 42.874 41.325 32.714 1:56.913 15:36.606
9 13:56:29 42.996 41.134 33.123 1:57.253 17:33.859
No. 12, B 5§, Pos. 7
1 13:40:55 48.070 40.345 32.134 2:00.549 2:00.549
2 13:42:50 42.224 [40.067 32.450 1:54.741 3:55.290
3 13:44:44 42.117 40.110 32.098 1:64325 | 5:49.615
4 13:46:40 [42045 J40573 32.545 1:55.167 7:44.782
5 13:48:36 42.519 40.461 32.866 1:55.846 9:40.628
6 13:50:31 42.354 40.595 32.672 1:55.621 11:36.249
7 13:52:27 42.380 40.458 32.891 1:55.729 13:31.978
8 13:54:23 42.694 40.775 32.673 1:56.142 15:28.120
9 13:56:19 42.726 40.894 32.850 1:56.470 17:24.590
No. 16, B %)%, Pos. 10
1 13:40:56 48.704 40.328 32.239 2:01.271 2:01.271
2 13:42:52 42.441 40.369 32.742 1:55.552 3:56.823
3 13:44:47 42.569 40.744 32.001 1:55.314 5:52.137
4 13:46:41 [41992 [40272 32.204 [1:54.468 | 7:46.605
5 13:48:37 42.134 40.914 32.604 1:55.652 9:42.257
6 13:50:33 42.539 40.694 32.550 1:55.783 11:38.040
7 13:52:29 42.549 40.719 32.762 1:56.030 13:34.070
8 13:54:26 42.925 41.568 32.652 1:57.145 15:31.215
9 13:56:23 42.975 41.036 32.449 1:56.460 17:27.675
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 12 :
1 13:40:57 49.036 40.555 [32369 2:01.760 2:01.760
2 13:42:52 [422390__J40.359 32.723 [1:55.472 ] 3:57.232
3 13:44:50 42.694 42.394 32.621 1:57.709 5:54.941
“waen Aseec & HRUM fﬁm ity
KRHRERS: PRl i A7)

Start : 13:38, Finish flag : 13:5!
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27 - 30 September 2018

5 2 A T B - W15 R e E PR FEAE (4.01 km
MRIFE (9 Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 12
4 13:46:45 42,633 40.667 32.266 1:55.566 7:50.507
5 13:48:41 42.497 40.751 32.267 1:55.515 9:46.022
6 13:50:37 42.482 40.601 32.733 1:55.816 11:41.838
7 13:52:32 42,528 [40345 32768 1:55.641 13:37.479
8 13:54:30 42.757 40.649 33.813 1:57.219 15:34.698
9 13:56:26 42.766 41.170 32.815 1:56.751 17:31.449
No. 28, ¥ &, Pos. 3
1 13:40:54 46.364 40.570 32.023 1:58.957 1:58.957
2 13:42:47 41.994 39.583 [31675 1:53.252 3:52.209
3 13:44:40 [a1220 39.792 31.904 [1:52.916 | 5:45.125
4 13:46:35 42.018 40.514 32.058 1:54.590 7:39.715
5 13:48:28 41551 39.905 32.187 1:53.643 9:33.358
6 13:50:23 41.848 40.162 32.405 1:54.415 11:27.773
7 13:52:18 42.726 40.134 32.592 1:55.452 13:23.225
8 13:54:13 42,057 40.057 32.671 1:54.785 15:18.010
9 13:56:08 41.946 40.508 32.716 1:55.170 17:13.180
No. 33, H34J, Pos. 1
1 13:40:51 44.357 39.789 [31864 1:56.010 1:56.010
2 13:42:44 39.808 32.114 [1:53:456 | 3:49.466
3 13:44:38 41,603 39.768 32.227 1:53.598 5:43.064
4 13:46:32 41.749 39.903 32.165 1:53.817 7:36.881
5 13:48:26 42,074 40.065 32.301 1:54.440 9:31.321
6 13:50:21 41.990 40.127 32.262 1:54.379 11:25.700
7 13:52:15 41.980 40.094 32.365 1:54.439 13:20.139
8 13:54:11 42,026 40.416 33.868 1:56.310 15:16.449
9 13:56:07 42.497 40.386 33.187 1:56.070 17:12.519
No. 55, #tfik#, Pos. 11
1 13:40:54 46.714 40.811 [32050 159575 1:59.575
2 13:42:51 41.765 41.650 32.947 1:56.362 3:55.937
3 13:44:45 41862 40349 ]32.289 [1:54500 ] 5:50.437
4 13:46:40 41.925 40.507 32.351 1:54.783 7:45.220
5 13:48:36 42.417 40.577 32.964 1:55.958 9:41.178
6 13:50:32 42.402 40.566 32.813 1:55.781 11:36.959
7 13:52:28 42.429 40.620 32.970 1:56.019 13:32.978
8 13:54:25 43.668 40.977 32617 1:57.262 15:30.240
9 13:56:24 43.577 42.119 33.089 1:58.785 17:29.025
No. 66, 7k & 5%, Pos. 8
1 13:40:56 48.285 [40380 32375 2:01.040 2:01.040
2 13:42:51 42.261 40.451 32.856 1:55.568 3:56.608
3 13:44:46 42.225 40.453 [32.:060 1:54.738 5:51.346
4 13:46:41 40.452 32.228 152594 ] 7:45.940
5 13:48:36 42,185 40.538 32.815 1:55.538 9:41.478
6 13:50:32 42.442 40.634 32.747 1:55.823 11:37.301
7 13:52:28 42,521 40.685 32.749 1:55.955 13:33.256
8 13:54:24 42.782 40578 32,535 1:55.895 15:29.151
9 13:56:20 42.424 40.751 32.808 1:55.983 17:25.134
KUMHO TIRE 7 8 € = x =
sann  Fdspec HRIE TPy Camte
EEHHBERS M HEE: A

Start : 13:38, Finish flag : 13:5
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LIKE RACING LIKE Us

2018 K IR o B ps AR AR 3R B I uh TR E PR g iE

TAGHeuer

o 55 2 HRAR R AR - WP SR

TR E R (4.01 km

MFFE (9FE) Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, A% A, Pos. 13
1 13:40:55 47.528 [20272 [32.306 ]2:00.108 2:00.108
2 13:42:51 42.972 40.309 32.931 1:56.212 3:56.320
3 13:44:49 [422589 J42.148 33.438 1:57.845 5:54.165
4 13:46:45 42.307 40.965 32.484 7:49.921
5 13:48:42 42.600 41676 32.788 1:57.064 9:46.985
6 13:50:38 42.768 40.813 32611 1:56.192 11:43.177
7 13:52:34 42.741 40574 32.932 1:56.247 13:39.424
8 13:54:30 42.599 40.790 32.800 1:56.189 15:35.613
9 13:56:28 43.159 41.410 33.446 1:58.015 17:33.628
No. 97, %%, Pos. 15
1 13:41:00 49.995 41,639 33.480 2:05.114 2:05.114
2 13:42:58 43.202 42.101 32.684 1:57.987 4:03.101
3 13:44:53 42.186 40.621 32.376 5:58.284
4 13:46:49 42115 41.285 32.436 1:55.836 7:54.120
5 13:48:45 42.195 41,052 32.396 1:55.643 9:49.763
6 13:50:41 42.485 41.368 1:56.164 11:45.927
7 13:52:37 42,638 41,018 32.522 1:56.178 13:42.105
8 13:54:33 42.755 40.972 32.459 1:56.186 15:38.291
9 13:56:30 42.584 41.338 32.567 1:56.489 17:34.780
No. 98, Z143L, Pos. 16
1 13:41:01 51515 41,947 32.645 2:06.107 2:06.107
2 13:42:59 43.168 41.954 32.668 1:57.790 4:03.897
3 13:44:55 [2372___J41.362 [32.422 [1:56.656 ] 6:00.553
4 13:46:54 43131 41910 33.384 1:58.425 7:58.978
5 13:48:52 43.644 41.858 33.134 1:58.636 9:57.614
6 13:50:51 43.529 41.956 33.247 1:58.732 11:56.346
7 13:52:50 43548 42.235 33.125 1:58.908 13:55.254
8 13:54:49 43.542 42.195 33.385 1:59.122 15:54.376
9 13:56:49 43.741 42.065 33.604 1:59.410 17:53.786
KUMS!OTIRE g = =
sass itwaub&%ﬁ@iﬁav Gtz
KEHRBRE: L ity el

Start : 13:38, Finish flag : 13:5!
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